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Capuava 14-15/08
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Sabado Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
6a DOURADO 14/08/2021 14:15. ..-...
Qualificacao . .

.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 1:49.469 +1.154 13:26:44.213
(118) Gustavo Camera 5 1:49.495 +1.180 13:28:33.708
1 1:43.438 +7.668 13:18:48.072 6 1:48.315 - 13:30:22.023
2 1:37.198 +1.428 13:20:25.270
3 1:37.118 +1.348 13:22:02.388 (104) Cassiano Nabuco
4 1:36.985 +1.215 13:23:39.373 1 1:57.861 +7.073 13:21:52.082
5 1:35.770 - 13:25:15.143 2 1:53.195 +2.407 13:23:45.277
6 1:40.250 +4.480 13:26:55.393 3 1:53.993 +3.205 13:25:39.270
7 1:36.930 +1.160 13:28:32.323 4 1:50.788 | - 13:27:30.058
8 1:37.391 +1.621 13:30:09.714 5 1:50.973 +0.185 13:29:21.031
9 1:36.937 +1.167 13:31:46.651
10 1:37.227 +1.457 13:33:23.878 (106) Edson Ednor dos Santos
1 2:02.498 +8.829 13:23:18.988
(147) Fernando Akazawa 2 1:54.845 +1.176 13:25:13.833
1 1:53.465 +9.910 13:27:14.566 3 1:55.239 +1.570 13:27:09.072
2 1:46.062 +2.507 13:29:00.628 4 1:55.225 +1.556 13:29:04.297
3 1:44.226 +0.671  13:30:44.854 5 1:53.669 | - 13:30:57.966
4 1:43.555 - 13:32:28.409 6 1:55.010 +1.341 13:32:52.976
(139) Sergio Serafim (101) Alexandre Farkas
1 1:50.173 +5.858 13:19:18.993 1 2:13.583 +18.933 13:19:06.203
2 2:24.450 +40.135 13:21:43.443 2 2:02.107 +7.457 13:21:08.310
3 1:49.214 +4.899 13:23:32.657 3 2:00.157 +5.507 13:23:08.467
4 1:45.759 +1.444 13:25:18.416 4 1:56.918 +2.268 13:25:05.385
5 1:54.731 +10.416 13:27:13.147 5 1:56.123 +1.473 13:27:01.508
6 1:44.315 - 13:28:57.462 6 1:56.827 +2.177 13:28:58.335
7 1:46.486 +2.171 13:30:43.948 7 1:54.650 | - 13:30:52.985
8 1:44.871 +0.556 13:32:28.819 8 1:54.682 +0.032 13:32:47.667
(126) Marcelo De Souza (132) Pedro Martins
1 2:08.078 +21.729 13:21:08.766 1 2:11.055 +14.639 13:21:38.510
2 1:54.805 +8.456 13:23:03.571 2 2:02.585 +6.169 13:23:41.095
3 1:50.518 +4.169 13:24:54.089 3 2:01.177 +4.761 13:25:42.272
4 1:49.767 +3.418 13:26:43.856 4 1:58.627 +2.211 13:27:40.899
5 1:50.093 +3.744 13:28:33.949 5 1:58.449 +2.033 13:29:39.348
6 1:48.396 +2.047 13:30:22.345 6 1:56.416 - 13:31:35.764
7 1:49.263 +2.914 13:32:11.608 7 1:56.450 +0.034 13:33:32.214
8 1:49.135 +2.786 13:34:00.743 8 1:56.780 +0.364 13:35:28.994
9 1:46.349 - 13:35:47.092
10 1:46.682 +0.333 13:37:33.774 (151) Wilson Zaidan
11 1:47.491 +1.142 13:39:21.265 1 2:10.955 +12.047 13:21:07.749
2 2:00.377 +1.469 13:23:08.126
(131) Pedro Baggio 3 1:58.908 \ - 13:25:07.034
1 2:03.597 +16.740 13:21:10.303 4 2:00.096 +1.188 13:27:07.130
2 1:56.687 +9.830 13:23:06.990 5 1:59.754 +0.846 13:29:06.884
3 1:48.779 +1.922 13:24:55.769 6 1:59.504 +0.596 13:31:06.388
4 1:49.205 +2.348 13:26:44.974
5 1:49.502 +2.645 13:28:34.476
6 1:48.456 +1.599 13:30:22.932
7 1:48.989 +2.132 13:32:11.921
8 1:49.320 +2.463 13:34:01.241
9 1:46.857 - 13:35:48.098
(136) Rodrigo Jaime Castanheiro
1 2:00.999 +14.062 13:23:18.286
2 1:50.015 +3.078 13:25:08.301
3 1:51.043 +4.106 13:26:59.344
4 1:46.937 - 13:28:46.281
5 1:47.247 +0.310 13:30:33.528
6 1:48.113 +1.176 13:32:21.641
7 1:48.037 +1.100 13:34:09.678
(152) Rodrigo Mendes
1 2:09.764 +21.449 13:21:08.657
2 1:55.423 +7.108 13:23:04.080
3 1:50.664 +2.349 13:24:54.744
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